Math 231 Fall 2008

Name:

By printing my name I swear by the honor code.

This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 3 homework. Please note the exam date and homework

due date below.

Schedule for Chapter 3: Derivatives

Tues

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

10/7

10/8

10/10

10/13

10/14

10/15

10/17

10/20

10/21

10/22

10/24

Section

3.1 Tangent Lines and the
Derivative at a Point

3.2 The Derivative as an
IROC

3.3 Differentiability

3.4 The Derivative as a
Function

3.5 Basic Differentiation
Rules

3.6 Three Theorems
about Tangent Lines

3.7 The First Derivative
& Function Behavior

3.8 The 2nd Derivative
& Function Behavior

Problems Day

CHAPTER 3 TEST

Homework

0,1,8,11,12, 16, 17, 24, 30, 35, 40, 43, 47, 51, 55, 60,
64, 69,75, 83,87,91, 94.

0,3,56,7,8,9,10,11, 12, 19, 20, 22, 24, 28, 30, 31, 32,
33, 34, 35, 37.

0,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,11,13, 14,17, 20, 21, 23, 24, 26, 27,
30, 33, 34, 35, 36.

0,2,7,11,12,13, 15, 17, 23, 28, 35, 38, 41, 46, 50, 53,
56, 59, 63, 64, 65, 68, 71.

0, 5,10, 18, 22, 23, 28, 29, 33, 39, 40, 46, 48, 53, 58, 65,
68,71,74,75,76, 81, 82.

0,4,7,11, 15, 18, 21, 25, 27, 28, 30, 34, 39, 40, 44, 47,
50, 54, 56, 60, 63, 65, 67.

0,1,5,9,12,14,17,19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 28, 30, 34, 36,
38,42,44, 45, 46.

0,2, 3,11,15,19, 21, 25, 30, 37, 39, 42, 46, 47, 52, 55,
58, 61, 65, 68, 69, 71,73, 76.

Chapter 3 Homework packets due (Chapter 4 begins ...)



