Math	221	E-11	200	10
viatn	231	ган	. 201	סנ

Name:	
	By printing my name I swear by the honor code.

This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 3 homework. Please note the exam date and homework due date below.

Schedule for Chapter 3: Derivatives

		Section	Homework			
Tues	10/7	3.1 Tangent Lines and the Derivative at a Point	0, 1, 8, 11, 12, 16, 17, 24, 30, 3 64, 69, 75, 83, 87, 91, 94.	85, 40, 43, 47, 51, 55, 60,		
Wed	10/8	3.2 The Derivative as an IROC	0, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 19, 33, 34, 35, 37.	20, 22, 24, 28, 30, 31, 32,		
Fri	10/10	3.3 Differentiability	0, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 13, 14, 3 30, 33, 34, 35, 36.	17, 20, 21, 23, 24, 26, 27,		
Mon	10/13	3.4 The Derivative as a Function	0, 2, 7, 11, 12, 13, 15, 17, 23, 2 56, 59, 63, 64, 65, 68, 71.	28, 35, 38, 41, 46, 50, 53,		
Tues	10/14	3.5 Basic Differentiation Rules	0, 5, 10, 18, 22, 23, 28, 29, 33, 3 68, 71, 74, 75, 76, 81, 82.	39, 40, 46, 48, 53, 58, 65,		
Wed	10/15	3.6 Three Theorems about Tangent Lines	0, 4, 7, 11, 15, 18, 21, 25, 27, 2 50, 54, 56, 60, 63, 65, 67.	28, 30, 34, 39, 40, 44, 47,		
Fri	10/17	3.7 The First Derivative & Function Behavior	0, 1, 5, 9, 12, 14, 17, 19, 20, 21, 38, 42, 44, 45, 46.	22, 24, 27, 28, 30, 34, 36,		
Mon	10/20	3.8 The 2nd Derivative & Function Behavior	0, 2, 3, 11, 15, 19, 21, 25, 30, 3 58, 61, 65, 68, 69, 71, 73, 76.	87, 39, 42, 46, 47, 52, 55,		
Tues	10/21	Problems Day				
Wed	10/22	CHAPTER 3 TEST				
Fri	10/24	Chapter 3 Homework pack	ets due	(Chapter 4 begins)		